
Library Opening Hours 2019/2020 

 

Term Time Opening Hours 
Monday – Thursday: 9.15am–9.30pm 
Friday: 9.15am-5.00pm 
 
Out of Term Time Opening Hours 
Monday-Friday: 9.15am-1.00pm and 2.00pm-5.00pm  
 
 
The Library will commence late night opening on Monday, 30th September, 2019. 
 
 
Halloween 2019 Opening Hours 
 

Day Date Time 
Tuesday-Friday 29th October – 1st November 

2019 
9.15am-1.00pm and 2.00pm-
5.00pm 

 
 
Semester I 2019 
 

Day Date Time 
Monday - Thursday 16th – 19th December 2019 9.15am -7:30pm 
Friday 20th December 2019 9.15am-TBD (college reopens 

on Thursday, 2nd January 2020) 
 
Semester I Examinations 2019/2020 Weekend Opening Hours 
 

Day Date Time 
Saturday 14th December 2019 10.00am-5.00pm 
Sunday 15th December 2019 10.00am-5.00pm 
Saturday 4th January 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Sunday 5th January 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Saturday 11th January 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Sunday 12th January 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Easter 2020 Opening Hours 
 

Day Date Time 
Monday-Thursday 6th April – 9th April 2020 

 
9.15am-1.00pm and 2.00pm-
5.00pm  

Fri - Mon 10th April – 13th April 2020 Closed  
Tuesday-Friday 14rd  – 17th   April 2020 9.15am-1.00pm and 2.00pm-

5.00pm 
 
Semester II Examinations 2020 Weekend Opening Hours 
 

Day Date Time 
Saturday 2nd  May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Sunday 3rd  May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Bank Holiday Monday 4th  May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Saturday 9th May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Sunday 10th May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Saturday 16th May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 
Sunday 17th May 2020 10.00am-5.00pm 

 
Please Note: The Library will open on Wednesday, 20th May 2020 from 9:15am to 5pm.  Non term 
time opening will commence on Thursday, 21st May 2020.  Opening hours will be Monday-Friday 
9.15am-1.00pm and 2.00pm-5.00pm. 
 
Closed all Bank Holidays except Monday, 4th May 2020. 
 

*The library opening hours may be subject to amendment.  Please consult the library noticeboard 
and website for information on days closed and variations in opening hours.  

 
 


